We hope
the last
sweet
days

of your
Summer
are super

PEACHY!

LABOR DAY

NO SCHOOL
MONDAY,
SEPTEMBER 6
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GSEHOOL
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Pancake N Link
Apple Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Tuesday, Sept 7

Turkey Sausage Biscuit
Diced Peaches

Non-Flavored milk

Wednesday, September | || Thursday, September 2

Chicken Biscuit

Orange Tangerine Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Featuring
Healthy Fruits
& C}mms’

re-K Breakfast
PTEMBER 2021

This institution

Friday, September 3
Strawberry Yogurt &
Granola V
Mixed Fruit Juice
Non-Flavored milk

Em:ﬁh

Get in touch with us today to learn more about
free and reduced-price meals in our district:

Wednesday, Sept 8

Frosted Mini Wheats with
Graham Crackers V
Banana

Non-Flavored milk

Thursday, Sept 9

Chicken Biscuit
Mixed Fruit Juice

Non-Flavored milk

{ schoolnutrition@dekalbschoolsga.org }

BREAKFAST@SCHOOL

= helps keep kids healthy
and gives them the energy
thev neell tn Iearn

Friday, Sept 10

Bagel with Cream Cheese V
Orange Tangerine Juice

Non-Flavored milk

available with all meals.




Tuesday, Sep

Frosted Mini Wheats with
Graham Crackers V
Orange Tangerine Juice

Toasted Croissant with Jelly V
Sliced Peaches

Non-Flavored milk
Non-Flavored milk

Monday, Sep

Mini WG French Toast V
Orange Juice

Tuesday, Sep

Raspberry Yogurt with
Granola V
Sliced Peaches

Non-Flavored milk

BTolhelplkeeplyourself’
lyourifriendsYand
yourtamilylhealthy,

Non-Flavored milk

o DB

Monday, Sept. 27

Frosted Mini Wheats with
Graham Crackers V
Orange Tangerine Juice

Tuesday, Sept. 28

Toasted Croissant with Jelly
Sliced Peaches

Word~«Month|
in-teg-ri-ty

noun 1. soundness of

and adherence to moral
principle and character
2. uprightness; honesty.

Non-Flavored milk
Non-Flavored milk

Milk is availabile with all meal

Wednesday, Sept 15

Pancake N Link
Apple Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Wednesday, Sep

Frosted Mini Wheats with
Graham Crackers V
Banana

Non-Flavored milk

Wednesday, Sep
Pancake N Link
Apple Juice
Non-Flavored milk

Thursday, Sep

Chicken Biscuit
Orange Tangerine Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Thursday, Sept 23

Chicken Biscuit
Mixed Fruit Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Thursday, Sept 30

Chicken Biscuit
Orange Tangerine Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Friday, Sept 17

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Mixed Fruit Juice

Non-Flavored milk

Friday, Sept 24

Bagel with Cream Cheese V
Fruit Cocktail

Non-Flavored milk

Friday, Octpber |

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Mixed Fruit Juice

Non-Flavored milk




